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Dreamline STX Foam

* The Dreamline STX cushion is a fully adjustable cushion with full height @
contouring, designed for inactive users who have asymmetrical positioning
requirements and high pressure management needs

* The STX cushion provides the end user the highest amount of adjustability
without compromise

* Includes a set of 10 BAC pads for pelvic obliquity

e 4-way stretch water-resistant incontinence cover and an outer breathable
moisture wicking cover

*  With foam Ischial well

* 80 mm high contouring

¢ Adjustable gel/foam cluster packs
* Safe working load: 140 kg

Warranty Information

* 2Years
Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating
PTC621500 Dreamline STX Foam - 12in x 12in 12 in 12in 140 kg Very High Risk
PTC621510 Dreamline STX Foam - 12in x 14in 14 in 12in 140 kg Very High Risk
PTC621520 Dreamline STX Foam - 14in x 14in 14 in 14 in 140 kg Very High Risk
PTC621530 Dreamline STX Foam - 14in x 16in 16 in 14 in 140 kg Very High Risk
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Code

PTC621540

PTC621550

PTC621560

PTC621570

PTC621580

PTC621590

PTC621600

PTC621610

Display Name
Dreamline STX Foam - 14in x 18in
Dreamline STX Foam - 16in x 16in
Dreamline STX Foam - 16in x 18in
Dreamline STX Foam - 16in x 20in
Dreamline STX Foam - 18in x 18in
Dreamline STX Foam - 18in x 20in
Dreamline STX Foam - 18in x 22in

Dreamline STX Foam - 20in x 20in

Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

18in
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20in
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18in

20in

140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
140 kg
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140 kg

Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk

Very High Risk
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